Mississippi Col. (0-0,0-0 Gulf South) -vs- Louisiana (0-0,0-0 Sun Belt)
11/05/21 at Cajundome, Lafayette, LA

Date: 11/05/21 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
;‘t':‘ez: dg;]%gng"eg Mississippi Col. 6] 10| 12| 19| a7
Site: Cajundome, Lafayette, LA Louisiana 12 17 15 14 58
Referees: Bryan Morrow, Rochelle Bennett, Brian Garland
Mississippi Col. 47
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Canady,Alana * 35 4-11 0-0 4-6 2-9 11 4 2 1 0 0 12
15 Julian,Kyiah * 33 3-16 3-9 0-0 2-1 3 1 2 3 0 1 9
12  Alford,Ally * 24 1-7 0-3 5-6 0-1 1 4 2 2 0 2 7
21 Bell,Amelia * 27 1-1 0-0 1-2 1-5 6 3 0 1 0 0 3
24  Vaughn,Sky * 11 0-0 0-0 1-2 3-0 3 3 0 2 0 0 1
03 King,Dezirae 9 2-3 2-3 0-0 1-0 1 1 2 1 0 0 6
22  Williams,NeNe 17 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 1 0 0 4
01 Levy,Jay 14 0-1 0-0 2-4 0-1 1 1 1 6 0 1 2
23  Sykes,Tamarah 12 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 2 0 1 0 1 2
02 Bradley,Kayla 11 0-2 0-0 1-2 2-0 2 1 1 3 0 2 1
04 Smith,Jeyla 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
00 Johnson,Whitney 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 (0]
10 Ben,Taylor 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 14-47 5-15 14-22 14-25 39 22 10 22 (o] 7 47
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 2-9 22.22% 0-2 0.00 % 2-4 50.00 %
2nd Quarter 4-11 36.36 % 1-2 50.00 % 1-2 50.00 %
3rd Quarter 2-10 20.00 % 0-3 0.00 % 8-10 80.00 %
4th Quarter 6-17 35.29 % 4-8 50.00 % 3-6 50.00 %
Total 14-47 29.8 % 5-15 33.3% 14-22 63.6 %
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 7 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 14 Fast Break Points: 4
Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 13 Bench Points: 15 Largest Lead: 0 O
Louisiana 58
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
03 Hallmon,Makayia * 23  4-9 0-0 2-4 0-0 0 2 2 1 0 0 10
04  Wheaton,Lanay * 20 3-9 1-1 2-5 1-3 4 2 0 1 0 0 9
24  Rice,Destiny * 16 2-3 0-0 2-3 0-1 1 4 0 3 0 0 6
20 Wren,Caira * 15 3-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 3 0 1 0 1 6
05 Johnson,Tamera * 22 2-5 0-0 1-4 1-5 6 2 1 3 [¢] 1 5
02  Williams,Brandi 11 3-3 1-1 1-1 0-3 3 1 0 1 0 0 8
23 Blanton,Alicia 19 3-3 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 2 1 4 0 3 7
35 Doucet,Ty'Reona 8 2-3 0-0 1-2 1-0 1 0 0 1 2 0 5
33 Green,Lafaedria 16 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 0] 1 1 2
00 Jones,Ashlyn 25 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 2 1 2 0 0 0
13  Christmas,Skyler 16 0-4 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 4 2 1 0 2 0
01 Bodley,Indiana 9 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 23-47 2-4 10-21 5-22 27 24 8 18 3 8 58
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 6-14 42.86 % 0-1 0.00 % 0-2 0.00 %
2nd Quarter 8-11 72.73 % 0-0 0.00% 1-2 50.00 %
3rd Quarter 5-13 38.46 % 1-2 50.00 % 4-7 57.14 %

4th Quarter

4-9 44.44 %

1-1 100.00 %

5-10 50.00 %

Total

23-47 48.9%

2-4 50.0%

10-21 47.6 %



Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 6 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 36 Fast Break Points: 7
Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 18 Bench Points: 22 Largest Lead: 0 O



VISITORS: Mississippi Col.

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Louisiana

FOUL by BELL,AMELIA

REBOUND DEF by JULIAN,KYIAH
MISS 3PTR by JULIAN,KYIAH

REBOUND DEF by BELL,AMELIA
MISS JUMPER by JULIAN,KYIAH(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by JULIAN,KYIAH

MISS LAYUP by JULIAN,KYIAH(in the paint)
STEAL by ALFORD,ALLY

MISS FT by CANADY,ALANA

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by CANADY,ALANA

REBOUND DEF by CANADY,ALANA
MISS 3PTR by ALFORD,ALLY
SUB OUT by ALFORD,ALLY

SUB IN by LEVY,JAY

FOUL by VAUGHN,SKY

SUB OUT by VAUGHN,SKY
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,NENE

REBOUND DEF by CANADY,ALANA
TURNOVER by JULIAN,KYIAH

FOUL by LEVY,JAY

GOOD JUMPER by WILLIAMS,NENE
ASSIST by CANADY,ALANA

REBOUND DEF by BELL,AMELIA

SUB OUT by BELL,AMELIA
SUB IN by SMITH,JEYLA
TURNOVER by JULIAN,KYIAH

09:50
09:50
09:50

09:15
09:03

08:52

08:23

08:18
08:02
08:02
07:43
07:43
07:43
07:43
07:43
07:38
07:38
07:25
07:11
07:00
06:57
06:57
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:25
06:25
06:17
06:17
06:17
06:13
05:58

05:43
05:22
05:22
05:22
05:22
05:22
05:17

0-2

1-2

1-4

1-6
3-6

H2

H1

H3

HS5
H3

GOOD JUMPER by WHEATON,LANAY

MISS FT by WHEATON,LANAY

REBOUND DEF by WREN,CAIRA
MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,TAMERA(iN the paint)
REBOUND OFF by JOHNSON,TAMERA

MISS JUMPER by WHEATON,LANAY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WREN,CAIRA
TURNOVER by JOHNSON,TAMERA

FOUL by RICE,DESTINY

SUB OUT by JOHNSON, TAMERA
SUB IN by GREEN,LAFAEDRIA

SUB OUT by WREN,CAIRA

SUB IN by BLANTON,ALICIA

MISS JUMPER by HALLMON,MAKAYIA(in the paint)

FOUL by BLANTON,ALICIA
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by RICE,DESTINY(in the paint)
ASSIST by GREEN,LAFAEDRIA

SUB OUT by HALLMON,MAKAYIA

SUB OUT by WHEATON,LANAY

SUB IN by JONES,ASHLYN
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,BRANDI

MISS FT by RICE,DESTINY

STEAL by BLANTON,ALICIA

SUB OUT by RICE,DESTINY
SUB IN by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER
GOOD LAYUP by GREEN,LAFAEDRIA(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER(in the paint)

FOUL by BLANTON,ALICIA

SUB OUT by BLANTON,ALICIA
SUB IN by DOUCET,TY'REONA



04:48 3-8 H5 GOOD JUMPER by WILLIAMS,BRANDI(in the paint)

TURNOVER by LEVY,JAY 04:44
04:44 STEAL by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER
04:39 MISS LAYUP by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by LEVY,JAY --
MISS JUMPER by JULIAN,KYIAH 04:16
-- REBOUND DEF by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER
04:00 MISS JUMPER by DOUCET,TY'REONA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,NENE --
TURNOVER by LEVY,JAY 03:34
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:34
03:34 SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,BRANDI
03:34 SUB OUT by GREEN,LAFAEDRIA
03:34 SUB IN by BODLEY,INDIANA
03:34 SUB IN by JOHNSON,TAMERA
SUB OUT by JULIAN,KYIAH 03:34
SUB IN by ALFORD,ALLY 03:34
03:16 TURNOVER by JOHNSON,TAMERA
MISS JUMPER by SMITH,JEYLA(in the paint) 02:58
02:58 BLOCK by DOUCET,TY'REONA
-- REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,TAMERA
02:52 FOUL by JONES,ASHLYN
02:52 TURNOVER by JONES,ASHLYN
SUB OUT by SMITH,JEYLA 02:52
SUB OUT by CANADY,ALANA 02:52
SUB IN by BELL,AMELIA 02:52
SUB IN by SYKES, TAMARAH 02:52
TURNOVER by SYKES, TAMARAH 02:40
02:40 SUB OUT by DOUCET,TY'REONA
02:40 SUB IN by WHEATON,LANAY
FOUL by ALFORD,ALLY 02:30
02:30 SUB OUT by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER
02:30 SUB IN by HALLMON,MAKAYIA
02:13 MISS 3PTR by BODLEY,INDIANA
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
02:07 FOUL by HALLMON,MAKAYIA
GOOD FT by LEVY,JAY (fastbreak) 02:07 4-8 H 4
MISS FT by LEVY,JAY (fastbreak) 02:07
-- REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,TAMERA
01:52 MISS JUMPER by WHEATON,LANAY
REBOUND DEF by BELL,AMELIA --
TURNOVER by LEVY,JAY 01:32
01:32 SUB OUT by BODLEY,INDIANA
01:32 SUB IN by RICE,DESTINY
01:11 4-10 H6 GOOD JUMPER by HALLMON,MAKAYIA
MISS JUMPER by LEVY,JAY(in the paint) 00:49
-- REBOUND DEF by WHEATON,LANAY
00:41 TURNOVER by JOHNSON,TAMERA
STEAL by SYKES,TAMARAH 00:41
GOOD LAYUP by SYKES,TAMARAH(in the paint) 00:26 6-10 H 4

ASSIST by ALFORD,ALLY --
00:23 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
00:06 6-12 H6 GOOD JUMPER by HALLMON,MAKAYIA(in the paint)

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Mississippi Col. Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Louisiana
10:00 SUB OUT by JONES,ASHLYN
10:00 SUB IN by WREN,CAIRA
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,NENE 10:00

SUB OUT by SYKES, TAMARAH 10:00



SUB IN by CANADY,ALANA 10:00
SUB IN by JULIAN,KYIAH 10:00
09:41 6-14 H 8 GOOD LAYUP by WREN,CAIRA(iIn the paint)
-- ASSIST by HALLMON,MAKAYIA

09:32 FOUL by JOHNSON,TAMERA
SUB OUT by LEVY,JAY 09:32
SUB IN by VAUGHN,SKY 09:32
GOOD JUMPER by CANADY,ALANA(In the paint) 09:07 8-14 H 6
08:56 MISS JUMPER by HALLMON,MAKAYIA
REBOUND DEF by CANADY,ALANA --
FOUL by VAUGHN,SKY 08:37
TURNOVER by VAUGHN,SKY 08:37
SUB OUT by VAUGHN,SKY 08:19
SUB IN by BEN,TAYLOR 08:19
08:11 MISS JUMPER by HALLMON,MAKAYIA(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by WREN,CAIRA
08:06 8-16 H 8 GOOD LAYUP by WREN,CAIRA(iIn the paint)

MISS JUMPER by ALFORD,ALLY(in the paint) 07:53
REBOUND OFF by CANADY,ALANA =
MISS JUMPER by CANADY,ALANA(iN the paint) 07:48

-- REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,TAMERA
07:36 8-18 H 10 GOOD JUMPER by RICE,DESTINY(in the paint)

07:28 FOUL by RICE,DESTINY
07:28 SUB OUT by HALLMON,MAKAYIA
07:28 SUB OUT by WHEATON,LANAY
07:28 SUB OUT by JOHNSON, TAMERA
07:28 SUB OUT by WREN,CAIRA
07:28 SUB OUT by RICE,DESTINY
07:28 SUB IN by JONES,ASHLYN
07:28 SUB IN by WILLIAMS,BRANDI
07:28 SUB IN by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER
07:28 SUB IN by BLANTON,ALICIA
07:28 SUB IN by GREEN,LAFAEDRIA
SUB OUT by BEN,TAYLOR 07:28
SUB IN by LEVY,JAY 07:28
07:18 FOUL by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER
MISS JUMPER by JULIAN,KYIAH(in the paint) 06:57

-- REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,BRANDI
06:39 8-20 H 12 GOOD LAYUP by WILLIAMS,BRANDI(in the paint)

TURNOVER by ALFORD,ALLY 06:26
06:26 STEAL by GREEN,LAFAEDRIA
06:18 TURNOVER by BLANTON,ALICIA
STEAL by ALFORD,ALLY 06:18
TURNOVER by LEVY,JAY 06:03
06:03 STEAL by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER

05:58 8-22 H 14 GOOD LAYUP by BLANTON,ALICIA(fastbreak)(in the paint)
= ASSIST by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER

GOOD LAYUP by CANADY,ALANA(In the paint) 05:39 10-22 H12
ASSIST by JULIAN,KYIAH --
05:16 TURNOVER by BLANTON,ALICIA
STEAL by LEVY,JAY 05:16
05:06 SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,BRANDI
05:06 SUB OUT by GREEN,LAFAEDRIA
05:06 SUB IN by BODLEY,INDIANA
05:06 SUB IN by DOUCET,TY'REONA
SUB OUT by JULIAN,KYIAH 05:06
SUB OUT by BELL,AMELIA 05:06
SUB IN by BRADLEY,KAYLA 05:06
SUB IN by KING,DEZIRAE 05:06
GOOD JUMPER by CANADY,ALANA 04:57 12-22 H 10
04:54 TURNOVER by JONES,ASHLYN

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:53



SUB OUT by LEVY,JAY

SUB OUT by ALFORD,ALLY

SUB IN by JULIAN,KYIAH

SUB IN by BELL,AMELIA

MISS JUMPER by BRADLEY,KAYLA(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by JULIAN,KYIAH

STEAL by BRADLEY,KAYLA
TURNOVER by BRADLEY,KAYLA
SUB OUT by BELL,AMELIA

SUB IN by SYKES, TAMARAH

STEAL by BRADLEY,KAYLA

MISS LAYUP by SYKES, TAMARAH(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by BRADLEY,KAYLA
TURNOVER by TEAM

FOUL by CANADY,ALANA

FOUL by SYKES,TAMARAH

SUB OUT by KING,DEZIRAE
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,NENE
MISS JUMPER by BRADLEY,KAYLA
REBOUND OFF by BRADLEY,KAYLA

TURNOVER by BRADLEY,KAYLA

FOUL by BRADLEY,KAYLA

GOOD 3PTR by JULIAN,KYIAH
ASSIST by BRADLEY,KAYLA

SUB OUT by CANADY,ALANA
SUB IN by SMITH,JEYLA
MISS FT by BRADLEY,KAYLA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by BRADLEY,KAYLA

TURNOVER by BRADLEY,KAYLA

12-24

12-25

12-27
15-27

15-29

16-29

H12

H 13

H 15
H12

H 14

H 13

SUB OUT by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,BRANDI

BLOCK by DOUCET, TY'REONA

REBOUND DEF by JONES,ASHLYN

MISS LAYUP by JONES,ASHLYN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by DOUCET, TY'REONA

GOOD LAYUP by DOUCET, TY'REONA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,BRANDI
TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,BRANDI

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,BRANDI
SUB IN by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER
TURNOVER by DOUCET,TY'REONA

SUB OUT by BODLEY,INDIANA
SUB IN by RICE,DESTINY

SUB OUT by BLANTON,ALICIA
SUB IN by JOHNSON,TAMERA
MISS FT by DOUCET,TY'REONA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by DOUCET,TY'REONA
SUB OUT by DOUCET,TY'REONA
SUB IN by GREEN,LAFAEDRIA

FOUL by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER
SUB OUT by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER
SUB IN by HALLMON,MAKAYIA

STEAL by JOHNSON, TAMERA

SUB OUT by JONES,ASHLYN

SUB IN by WHEATON,LANAY

GOOD JUMPER by HALLMON,MAKAYIA(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by JOHNSON,TAMERA(in the paint)
FOUL by JOHNSON,TAMERA

TURNOVER by RICE,DESTINY



VISITORS: Mississippi Col.

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Louisiana

SUB OUT by SMITH,JEYLA
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,NENE
SUB OUT by SYKES, TAMARAH
SUB IN by CANADY,ALANA
SUB IN by ALFORD,ALLY

SUB IN by BELL,AMELIA

REBOUND DEF by BELL,AMELIA

GOOD FT by CANADY,ALANA
GOOD FT by CANADY,ALANA

GOOD JUMPER by ALFORD,ALLY(in the paint)

FOUL by BELL,AMELIA
TURNOVER by BELL,AMELIA

MISS JUMPER by ALFORD,ALLY

FOUL by BELL,AMELIA

SUB OUT by BELL,AMELIA
SUB IN by SMITH,JEYLA

MISS LAYUP by JULIAN,KYIAH(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by JULIAN,KYIAH

SUB OUT by BRADLEY,KAYLA
SUB OUT by JULIAN,KYIAH
SUB IN by LEVY,JAY

SUB IN by WILLIAMS,NENE
MISS FT by ALFORD,ALLY
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by ALFORD,ALLY
FOUL by SMITH,JEYLA

REBOUND DEF by CANADY,ALANA
MISS 3PTR by ALFORD,ALLY
REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMS,NENE
TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,NENE

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:46
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:05
09:05
08:55
08:33
08:08
08:02
07:45
07:45
07:45
07:45
07:27
07:27
07:08
06:52
06:52
06:52
06:52
06:52
06:50
06:50
06:47
06:41
06:22
06:22
06:22
06:22
06:22
06:22
06:22
06:22
06:22
06:04
06:04
06:04

05:36
05:34
05:34
05:34
05:34

17-29 H 12
18-29 H11

20-29 HO9

20-31 H11

20-33 H 13

21-33 H 12

21-34 H 13

SUB OUT by GREEN,LAFAEDRIA
SUB IN by WREN,CAIRA

MISS JUMPER by RICE,DESTINY(in the paint)

FOUL by WREN,CAIRA

FOUL by WREN,CAIRA
TURNOVER by WREN,CAIRA
FOUL by WHEATON,LANAY

MISS JUMPER by WHEATON,LANAY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by WHEATON,LANAY
GOOD JUMPER by WHEATON,LANAY(in the paint)

SUB OUT by WHEATON,LANAY
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,BRANDI
FOUL by RICE,DESTINY

TURNOVER by RICE,DESTINY

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,BRANDI

SUB OUT by WREN,CAIRA
SUB IN by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER

SUB OUT by RICE,DESTINY
SUB IN by WREN,CAIRA
GOOD JUMPER by JOHNSON,TAMERA

FOUL by WILLIAMS,BRANDI
SUB OUT by WREN,CAIRA
SUB IN by DOUCET,TY'REONA

GOOD FT by HALLMON,MAKAYIA
MISS FT by HALLMON,MAKAYIA

SUB OUT by HALLMON,MAKAYIA
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,TAMERA
SUB IN by JONES,ASHLYN



05:34 SUB IN by BLANTON,ALICIA
SUB OUT by CANADY,ALANA 05:34
SUB IN by JOHNSON,WHITNEY 05:34
05:16 21-36 H 15 GOOD LAYUP by DOUCET,TY'REONA(iIn the paint)
-- ASSIST by BLANTON,ALICIA

TURNOVER by LEVY,JAY 05:03
04:58 TURNOVER by BLANTON,ALICIA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:58
SUB OUT by SMITH,JEYLA 04:58
SUB IN by SYKES, TAMARAH 04:58

04:50 21-39 H 18 GOOD 3PTR by WILLIAMS,BRANDI
- ASSIST by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER

FOUL by JOHNSON,WHITNEY 04:50

04:50 21-40 H 19 GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,BRANDI
GOOD LAYUP by WILLIAMS,NENE(fastbreak)(in the paint) 04:44 23-40 H 17
ASSIST by LEVY,JAY -

04:27 MISS 3PTR by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER
REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,WHITNEY -
MISS JUMPER by ALFORD,ALLY(in the paint) 03:55
REBOUND OFF by TEAM -

03:54 SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,BRANDI

03:54 SUB OUT by DOUCET,TY'REONA

03:54 SUB IN by WHEATON,LANAY

03:54 SUB IN by GREEN,LAFAEDRIA
FOUL by SYKES,TAMARAH 03:44

03:44 MISS FT by WHEATON,LANAY

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
03:44 23-41 H 18 GOOD FT by WHEATON,LANAY

03:41 FOUL by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,WHITNEY 03:41
SUB OUT by SYKES, TAMARAH 03:41
SUB IN by CANADY,ALANA 03:41
SUB IN by JULIAN,KYIAH 03:41
MISS FT by LEVY,JAY (fastbreak) 03:41
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by LEVY,JAY(fastbreak) 03:41 24-41 H 17
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,NENE 03:41
SUB IN by SYKES, TAMARAH 03:41
SUB OUT by LEVY,JAY 03:36
SUB IN by BRADLEY,KAYLA 03:36
03:21 MISS JUMPER by WHEATON,LANAY (in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by SYKES, TAMARAH --
TURNOVER by JULIAN,KYIAH 03:08
02:50 MISS JUMPER by GREEN,LAFAEDRIA
REBOUND DEF by CANADY,ALANA --
MISS JUMPER by CANADY,ALANA(iIn the paint) 02:34
REBOUND OFF by SYKES, TAMARAH --
MISS LAYUP by SYKES,TAMARAH(in the paint) 02:29
-- REBOUND DEF by GREEN,LAFAEDRIA
02:16 TURNOVER by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER
02:16 SUB OUT by GREEN,LAFAEDRIA
02:16 SUB IN by WREN,CAIRA
TURNOVER by ALFORD,ALLY 02:05
01:52 MISS JUMPER by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER
REBOUND DEF by CANADY,ALANA --
01:39 FOUL by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER
SUB OUT by BRADLEY,KAYLA 01:39
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,NENE 01:39
GOOD FT by ALFORD,ALLY 01:39 25-41 H 16
GOOD FT by ALFORD,ALLY 01:39 26-41 H 15
01:39 SUB OUT by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER

01:39 SUB IN by HALLMON,MAKAYIA



REBOUND DEF by SYKES,TAMARAH

GOOD FT by ALFORD,ALLY
GOOD FT by ALFORD,ALLY
FOUL by ALFORD,ALLY

REBOUND DEF by ALFORD,ALLY
MISS 3PTR by JULIAN,KYIAH

MISS 3PTR by ALFORD,ALLY

REBOUND DEF by SYKES,TAMARAH

27-41
28-41

28-42

28-44

H 14
H 13

H 14

H 16

4th Play By Play

MISS JUMPER by WHEATON,LANAY(in the paint)

FOUL by WHEATON,LANAY

GOOD FT by HALLMON,MAKAYIA(fastbreak)
MISS FT by HALLMON,MAKAYIA(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by JONES,ASHLYN

GOOD JUMPER by BLANTON,ALICIA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by JONES,ASHLYN
MISS JUMPER by WHEATON,LANAY

VISITORS: Mississippi Col. Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Louisiana
TURNOVER by CANADY,ALANA 09:38
09:38 STEAL by BLANTON,ALICIA
FOUL by ALFORD,ALLY 09:34
09:34 MISS FT by BLANTON,ALICIA(fastbreak)
- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
09:34 28-45 H 17 GOOD FT by BLANTON,ALICIA(fastbreak)
SUB OUT by ALFORD,ALLY 09:34
SUB IN by LEVY,JAY 09:34
09:17 FOUL by JONES,ASHLYN
GOOD FT by CANADY,ALANA 09:17 29-45 H 16
MISS FT by CANADY,ALANA 09:17
- REBOUND DEF by WHEATON,LANAY
FOUL by JULIAN,KYIAH 09:03
SUB OUT by SYKES, TAMARAH 09:03
SUB IN by BELL,AMELIA 09:03
08:49 MISS JUMPER by HALLMON,MAKAYIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,NENE -
TURNOVER by LEVY,JAY 08:27
08:27 STEAL by WREN,CAIRA
08:21 29-47 H 18 GOOD LAYUP by BLANTON,ALICIA(fastbreak)(in the paint)
- ASSIST by HALLMON,MAKAYIA
08:09 FOUL by HALLMON,MAKAYIA
08:09 SUB OUT by WREN,CAIRA
08:09 SUB IN by GREEN,LAFAEDRIA
SUB OUT by LEVY,JAY 08:09
SUB IN by ALFORD,ALLY 08:09
GOOD LAYUP by CANADY,ALANA(In the paint) 08:06 31-47 H 16
ASSIST by ALFORD,ALLY -
07:44 31-50 H 19 GOOD 3PTR by WHEATON,LANAY
- ASSIST by JONES,ASHLYN
MISS 3PTR by JULIAN,KYIAH 07:22
- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
FOUL by CANADY,ALANA 07:20
07:20 SUB OUT by BLANTON,ALICIA
07:20 SUB IN by JOHNSON,TAMERA
FOUL by ALFORD,ALLY 06:57
06:57 SUB OUT by JONES,ASHLYN
06:57 SUB IN by BODLEY,INDIANA
SUB OUT by ALFORD,ALLY 06:57
SUB IN by VAUGHN,SKY 06:57

06

:57 31-51 H20 GOOD FT by WHEATON,LANAY



06:57 MISS FT by WHEATON,LANAY
REBOUND DEF by CANADY,ALANA --

MISS JUMPER by CANADY,ALANA 06:45
REBOUND OFF by BELL,AMELIA -
MISS JUMPER by JULIAN,KYIAH(in the paint) 06:38
- REBOUND DEF by WHEATON,LANAY
06:34 TURNOVER by WHEATON,LANAY
06:19 SUB OUT by WHEATON,LANAY
06:19 SUB IN by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,NENE 06:19
SUB IN by KING,DEZIRAE 06:19
06:17 FOUL by GREEN,LAFAEDRIA
GOOD 3PTR by KING,DEZIRAE 05:59 34-51 H 17
ASSIST by JULIAN,KYIAH -
05:41 TURNOVER by HALLMON,MAKAYIA
STEAL by JULIAN,KYIAH 05:41
MISS LAYUP by CANADY,ALANA(in the paint) 05:29
05:29 BLOCK by GREEN,LAFAEDRIA
REBOUND OFF by KING,DEZIRAE =
MISS JUMPER by CANADY,ALANA 05:22
= REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON, TAMERA
FOUL by CANADY,ALANA 05:22
05:22 MISS FT by JOHNSON, TAMERA(fastbreak)

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
05:22 34-52 H 18 GOOD FT by JOHNSON, TAMERA(fastbreak)
GOOD 3PTR by JULIAN,KYIAH 05:16 37-52 H 15
ASSIST by KING,DEZIRAE --
04:57 37-54 H 17 GOOD JUMPER by HALLMON,MAKAYIA(in the paint)
GOOD 3PTR by JULIAN,KYIAH 04:37 40-54 H 14
ASSIST by KING,DEZIRAE --

04:16 MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,TAMERA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by CANADY,ALANA -
MISS 3PTR by JULIAN,KYIAH 03:58
REBOUND OFF by VAUGHN,SKY -
GOOD LAYUP by BELL,AMELIA(in the paint) 03:52 42-54 H12
03:24 MISS JUMPER by HALLMON,MAKAYIA
= REBOUND OFF by GREEN,LAFAEDRIA
03:19 MISS JUMPER by GREEN,LAFAEDRIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TEAM =
03:19 FOUL by BODLEY,INDIANA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:19
03:19 SUB OUT by BODLEY, INDIANA
03:19 SUB OUT by HALLMON,MAKAYIA
03:19 SUB OUT by CHRISTMAS,SKYLER
03:19 SUB OUT by GREEN,LAFAEDRIA
03:19 SUB IN by JONES,ASHLYN
03:19 SUB IN by WREN,CAIRA
03:19 SUB IN by BLANTON,ALICIA
03:19 SUB IN by RICE,DESTINY
03:08 FOUL by WREN,CAIRA
MISS FT by BELL,AMELIA 03:08
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM -
GOOD FT by BELL,AMELIA 03:08 43-54 H11
02:54 TURNOVER by BLANTON,ALICIA
MISS JUMPER by CANADY,ALANA(iN the paint) 02:36
REBOUND OFF by VAUGHN,SKY -
GOOD 3PTR by KING,DEZIRAE 02:28 46-54 H S8
ASSIST by CANADY,ALANA -
02:01 TURNOVER by RICE,DESTINY
MISS 3PTR by KING,DEZIRAE 01:48

-- REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,TAMERA
FOUL by CANADY,ALANA 01:46



REBOUND DEF by BELL,AMELIA

MISS JUMPER by JULIAN,KYIAH

REBOUND OFF by CANADY,ALANA

MISS JUMPER by CANADY,ALANA(in the paint)

FOUL by KING,DEZIRAE

MISS 3PTR by JULIAN,KYIAH

REBOUND OFF by VAUGHN,SKY

GOOD FT by VAUGHN,SKY
MISS FT by VAUGHN,SKY

TURNOVER by KING,DEZIRAE

REBOUND DEF by CANADY,ALANA
FOUL by VAUGHN,SKY
TURNOVER by VAUGHN,SKY

46-55
46-56

47-56

47-58

H9
H 10

H9

H11

MISS FT by JOHNSON,TAMERA(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by JOHNSON,TAMERA((fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by RICE,DESTINY

GOOD FT by RICE,DESTINY

GOOD FT by RICE,DESTINY

FOUL by RICE,DESTINY

REBOUND DEF by BLANTON,ALICIA
GOOD LAYUP by WREN,CAIRA(in the paint)
ASSIST by JOHNSON,TAMERA

STEAL by BLANTON,ALICIA
MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,TAMERA(in the paint)



